
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/21/21 to 10/29/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/21/21 to 10/29/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/21/21 to 10/29/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 6888.7500 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 9125.0000

Total % Net Gain 2.24% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.96%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2739.5938 / $ 

347.2938
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3960.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 39.77% / 5.04%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

43.40%

Gross Profit $ 12498.8555 Total Trades 42

Gross Loss ($ 5610.1055) Winning Trades 19

Avg win/Avg loss 2.697 Winning Rate 45.24%

Profit Factor 2.228 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.718 / 0.672

Avg Winning Trade 657.8345 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (243.9176) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 164.0179 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 1339.5703 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 724.9922) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 4656.5938 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 9125.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.51% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.96%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2378.4063 / $ 

278.4196
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3960.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 51.08% / 5.98%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

43.40%

Gross Profit $ 8036.7188 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 3380.1250) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 3.368 Winning Rate 41.38%

Profit Factor 2.378 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.314 / 0.808

Avg Winning Trade 669.7266 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (198.8309) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 160.5722 Avg Holding Bars 26

Largest Winning Trade $ 1339.5703 Avg Winning Bars 20

Largest Losing Trade ($ 535.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 2232.1602 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 9125.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.73% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.96%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1575.0000 / $ 

403.3918
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3960.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 70.56% / 18.07%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

43.40%

Gross Profit $ 4462.1406 Total Trades 13

Gross Loss ($ 2229.9805) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 1.715 Winning Rate 53.85%

Profit Factor 2.001 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.848 / 0.462

Avg Winning Trade 637.4487 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (371.6634) Consecutive Losing Trades 2
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 171.7046 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 1160.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 725.0000) Avg Losing Bars 3

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 10/25/2021 06:30 Buy 15407.0000 10/25/2021 06:37 15402.3105 (108.7891) (108.7891) 7

2 10/25/2021 06:47 Sell 15356.7500 10/25/2021 06:58 15392.2500 (724.9922) (833.7813) 11

3 10/25/2021 07:55 Buy 15412.0000 10/25/2021 08:04 15396.3545 (327.9102) (1161.6914) 9

4 10/25/2021 08:05 Buy 15412.5000 10/25/2021 08:32 15416.2500 60.0039 (1101.6875) 27

5 10/25/2021 08:41 Buy 15425.5000 10/25/2021 10:24 15493.2285 1339.5703 237.8828 103

6 10/25/2021 11:03 Sell 15486.7500 10/25/2021 11:09 15498.0000 (240.0078) (2.1250) 6

7 10/25/2021 11:18 Buy 15505.7500 10/25/2021 11:39 15526.7129 404.2578 402.1328 21

8 10/25/2021 12:17 Buy 15519.7500 10/25/2021 12:22 15506.0000 (290.0078) 112.1250 5

9 10/25/2021 12:31 Sell 15505.0000 10/25/2021 12:59 15501.2500 60.0000 172.1250 28

10 10/26/2021 06:32 Buy 15612.5000 10/26/2021 07:27 15680.0596 1336.1914 1508.3164 55

11 10/26/2021 07:29 Buy 15682.0000 10/26/2021 07:30 15677.2500 (110.0039) 1398.3125 1

12 10/26/2021 07:32 Buy 15682.7500 10/26/2021 07:42 15682.5000 (20.0000) 1378.3125 10

13 10/26/2021 07:48 Buy 15694.7500 10/26/2021 07:59 15668.7500 (535.0000) 843.3125 11

14 10/26/2021 08:14 Sell 15648.7500 10/26/2021 08:23 15668.5000 (410.0000) 433.3125 9

15 10/26/2021 08:32 Sell 15649.0000 10/26/2021 09:13 15590.2500 1160.0000 1593.3125 41

16 10/26/2021 09:37 Sell 15577.2500 10/26/2021 10:02 15545.2500 625.0000 2218.3125 25

17 10/26/2021 10:23 Sell 15524.5000 10/26/2021 10:28 15551.0000 (545.0000) 1673.3125 5

18 10/26/2021 11:03 Buy 15571.7500 10/26/2021 11:29 15564.3027 (163.9453) 1509.3672 26

19 10/26/2021 11:31 Buy 15574.0000 10/26/2021 11:40 15563.7051 (220.8906) 1288.4766 9

20 10/27/2021 06:30 Buy 15586.0000 10/27/2021 06:34 15569.9404 (336.1992) 952.2773 4

21 10/27/2021 08:08 Buy 15651.0000 10/27/2021 08:25 15637.0713 (293.5703) 658.7070 17

22 10/27/2021 08:55 Buy 15654.2500 10/27/2021 10:34 15701.5000 930.0117 1588.7188 99

23 10/27/2021 10:35 Buy 15705.7500 10/27/2021 10:49 15704.9199 (31.6016) 1557.1172 14

24 10/27/2021 11:09 Buy 15711.7500 10/27/2021 11:28 15703.6113 (177.7656) 1379.3516 19

25 10/27/2021 11:43 Sell 15694.7500 10/27/2021 12:26 15646.5000 949.9922 2329.3438 43

26 10/27/2021 12:28 Sell 15640.5000 10/27/2021 12:59 15585.0000 1095.0000 3424.3438 31

27 10/28/2021 07:22 Buy 15690.2500 10/28/2021 07:57 15719.3623 567.2461 3991.5898 35

28 10/28/2021 08:13 Buy 15730.5000 10/28/2021 08:34 15727.8486 (68.0234) 3923.5664 21

29 10/28/2021 08:41 Buy 15740.2500 10/28/2021 08:49 15737.4502 (71.0000) 3852.5664 8

30 10/28/2021 09:06 Sell 15727.5000 10/28/2021 09:10 15735.9766 (184.5352) 3668.0313 4

31 10/28/2021 09:35 Sell 15738.5000 10/28/2021 10:20 15714.0000 475.0000 4143.0313 45

32 10/28/2021 10:43 Buy 15734.5000 10/28/2021 10:57 15724.2295 (220.4102) 3922.6211 14

33 10/28/2021 11:01 Buy 15734.0000 10/28/2021 11:40 15743.1572 168.1484 4090.7695 39

34 10/28/2021 12:11 Sell 15736.2500 10/28/2021 12:17 15741.7725 (125.4375) 3965.3320 6

35 10/29/2021 06:35 Buy 15640.7500 10/29/2021 07:16 15679.6514 763.0391 4728.3711 41

36 10/29/2021 07:47 Buy 15695.7500 10/29/2021 08:39 15729.1631 653.2656 5381.6367 52

37 10/29/2021 08:40 Buy 15733.2500 10/29/2021 08:45 15728.0000 (120.0117) 5261.6250 5

38 10/29/2021 08:55 Buy 15740.5000 10/29/2021 09:51 15779.5000 765.0000 6026.6250 56

39 10/29/2021 10:11 Buy 15791.0000 10/29/2021 10:33 15794.2500 50.0000 6076.6250 22

40 10/29/2021 11:22 Sell 15779.7500 10/29/2021 11:34 15774.1436 97.1289 6173.7539 12

41 10/29/2021 12:08 Buy 15791.5000 10/29/2021 12:17 15778.0000 (285.0039) 5888.7500 9

42 10/29/2021 12:21 Buy 15789.5000 10/29/2021 12:59 15840.2500 1000.0000 6888.7500 38
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